30RB/RQ 017-033
30RB: Nominal cooling capacity: 18.8~35.5 kW
30RQ: Nominal cooling capacity: 18.5~34.3 kW
           Nominal heating capacity: 20.1~36.2 kW
Air-Cooled Liquid Chiller
Reversible Air-To-Water Heat Pump
Carrier Corporation is a subsidiary of the United Technologies Corp. (UTC),
which ranks the 150th in Fortune Top 500 in 2011 and has its operations in

the 20thcentury.
2
Model number Nomenclature
Automatic water fill valve(Option)  30RH0W1803
Note:1. The Pro-Dialog Plus controller is packed independently from the chiller. In the casing, it includes a Pro-Dialog Plus controller(Human machine interface), a
             remote controller and an interlock controller of fan coil
         2. The control module of fan coil interlockconfigured  in the chiller can control 8 fan coils maximum. If it's over 8 units, you should buy additional modules
Option
B: Without hydronic module
Manufacturer code
THC: Carrier Yileng tonghui factory
Product design code
0: Original design
Package type
0: Standard package
Chiller specs (standard capacity: KW)
017: 18.8KW  026: 27.8KW
021: 23.0KW  033: 35.5KW
Power
04: 400V-3Ph-50HZ
Product series
30RB: Air-coolded scroll type liquid chiller
30RQ: Air-coolded scroll type heat pump
Control
A: Standard chiller, Pro-Dialog Plus
30RB   017   04   A   0   0   THC   B
Nominal Cooling/Heating Capacity
30RB017-033: 18.8~35.5kW          30RQ017-033: 18.5~34.3/20.1~36.2kW
3
Superior reliabilityFeatures
Benefits
Environmentally sound refrigerant HFC-410A of zero ozone depletion potential.
High full load energy efficiency leads to extremely low operating cost.
Low operating sound with no intrusive low-frequency noise, creates a better
working/living environment.
Standard unit with hydronic module, easy and fast installation to save time, space and money.
Exceptional endurance tests ensure superior reliability to minimize chiller down-time.
The new generation of Aquasnap liquid chillers/heat pumps was designed for commercial
and light commercial applications such as the air conditioning of office, hotel, villa and
apartment etc.
Easy and fast installation
Integrated hydronic module
- High pressure centrifugal water pump.
- High-capacity membrane expansion tank ensures pressurization of the water circuit.
Physical features
- With its small footprint the unit blends in with any architectural styles.
- The unit is enclosed by easily removable panels, covering all components (except
  air heat exchanger and fans).
Simplified electrical connections
- A single power supply point.
- Transformer for safe 24 V control circuit supply included.
Fast commissioning